
Seminole MS Race #1 - Girls 2M

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 LCA 00:14:21.83 31

2 Linkhorne 00:15:55.59 48

3 Nelson MS 00:16:01.08 51

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Brookville 00:15:17.52 2

Amherst 00:17:06.56 2
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Seminole MS Race #1 - Girls 2M

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 LCA 00:14:21.83 14 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 17 Leia Miller 00:12:32.28 3

2 5 19 Ezra Attin 00:13:51.96 4

3 8 15 Lily Chambers 00:15:06.21 7

4 9 9 Ella Ernst 00:15:08.53 8

5 10 12 Joy Parmiter 00:15:10.18 9

6 13 25 Laken Thompson 00:15:55.27 (11)

7 14 13 Mollie Sparkman 00:16:29.76 (12)

2 Linkhorne 00:15:55.59 6 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 108 Charlotte Rehm 00:12:22.08 1

2 2 99 Danielle Boyers 00:12:29.56 2

3 15 110 Caroline Smith 00:17:24.35 13

4 21 97 Kate Aherns 00:18:05.36 15

5 26 107 Magadelene Ownby 00:19:16.58 17

6 27 100 Sophia Boyers 00:19:18.34 (18)

3 Nelson MS 00:16:01.08 5 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 54 Josie Alonso 00:14:13.34 5

2 7 69 Lia Rodgers 00:14:21.80 6

3 12 57 Sabrina Caputi 00:15:38.27 10

4 19 61 Gabby Grimm 00:17:39.21 14

5 22 56 Delaney Belako 00:18:12.80 16
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Seminole MS Race #1 - Girls 2M

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 108 Charlotte Rehm 7th 00:12:22.08 Linkhorne

2 2 99 Danielle Boyers 7th 00:12:29.56 Linkhorne

3 3 17 Leia Miller 7th 00:12:32.28 LCA

4 0 1 Lydia Easterly 6th 00:12:59.44 Brookville

5 4 19 Ezra Attin 8th 00:13:51.96 LCA

6 5 54 Josie Alonso 7th 00:14:13.34 Nelson MS

7 6 69 Lia Rodgers 7th 00:14:21.80 Nelson MS

8 7 15 Lily Chambers 7th 00:15:06.21 LCA

9 8 9 Ella Ernst 6th 00:15:08.53 LCA

10 9 12 Joy Parmiter 6th 00:15:10.18 LCA

11 0 123 Grace Hawkins 8th 00:15:36.83 Amherst

12 10 57 Sabrina Caputi 6th 00:15:38.27 Nelson MS

13 (11) 25 Laken Thompson 8th 00:15:55.27 LCA

14 (12) 13 Mollie Sparkman 6th 00:16:29.76 LCA

15 13 110 Caroline Smith 8th 00:17:24.35 Linkhorne

16 0 2 Lola Stone 7th 00:17:35.60 Brookville

17 0 20 Maleigha Jeffcoat 8th 00:17:36.77 LCA

18 0 22 Hallie Quinn 8th 00:17:38.13 LCA

19 14 61 Gabby Grimm 6th 00:17:39.21 Nelson MS

20 0 14 Julia Summers 6th 00:17:59.26 LCA

21 15 97 Kate Aherns 7th 00:18:05.36 Linkhorne

22 16 56 Delaney Belako 7th 00:18:12.80 Nelson MS

23 0 10 Lillian Glass 6th 00:18:33.63 LCA

24 0 124 Callie Austin 8th 00:18:36.30 Amherst

25 0 8 Ellie Canada 6th 00:18:38.51 LCA

26 17 107 Magadelene Ownby 7th 00:19:16.58 Linkhorne

27 (18) 100 Sophia Boyers 8th 00:19:18.34 Linkhorne

28 0 11 Tori Paauw 6th 00:19:32.69 LCA

29 0 21 Darby Burns 8th 00:20:17.51 LCA
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